Sr.

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Form No.

UG/21/BAH/21846

UG/21/BAH/23674

UG/21/BAG/06205

UG/21/BAG/08113

UG/21/BAG/02114

UG/21/BAG/09851

UG/21/BAG/21648

UG/21/BAG/13310

UG/21/BAG/05322

UG/21/BAG/07233

UG/21/BAG/23230

UG/21/BAG/14986

UG/21/BAG/13376

UG/21/BAG/21814

UG/21/BAG/21099

UG/21/BAH/15556

UG/21/BAG/17520

UG/21/BAG/23626

UG/21/BAG/01625

UG/21/BAG/23126

UG/21/BAG/01224

UG/21/BAG/17508

Student Name

ANKUR DAS

SUMAN DAS

PAPAN DAS

MANI DIPA BARMAN

PRITAM BISWAS

ROHIT DAS

PAMPA DAS

RIYA DAS

RAHUL DAS

AKASH BHOWMIK

SANGITA BISWAS

RINKU SUKLA DAS

AJOY DAS

HRIDAY SARKAR

TRISHA SABAR

BISWAJIT NAMA

JUTAN NAMA

ATANU SUKLA DAS

BISWAJIT DAS

SMRITI DAS

KANTI DAS

KRISHNA MANI DAS

Directorate of Higher Education

UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2021-22

Dasarathdeb Memorial College, Khowai

Programme - Bachelor of Arts (General)

Subject 1

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

Bengali

Subject 2

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
English
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

English
Education

Political Science

Education

Subject 3

Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Education
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Education
Political Science
History

Political Science

Allotted Category

Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)

Scheduled Caste (SC)

Aggregate
Percentage

58.00
53.80
53.20
52.40
51.80
51.60
50.20
51.80
51.40
50.60
51.60
51.00
51.00
51.20
49.00
48.80
48.40
47.80
45.00
45.60
45.20

43.40



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

UG/21/BAG/17170

UG/21/BAG/21712

UG/21/BAG/01247

UG/21/BAG/09655

UG/21/BAG/05005

UG/21/BAG/14781

UG/21/BAH/01603

UG/21/BAG/23179

UG/21/BAG/22478

UG/21/BAG/02703

UG/21/BAG/15561

UG/21/BAG/15300

UG/21/BAG/15163

UG/21/BAG/14850

UG/21/BAG/23501

UG/21/BAG/04860

UG/21/BAG/11588

UG/21/BAG/20379

UG/21/BAH/18626

UG/21/BAH/21094

UG/21/BAG/15829

UG/21/BAG/15055

UG/21/BAG/11136

UG/21/BAG/21830

UG/21/BAG/09302

UG/21/BAG/23660

RISHITA SUKLA DAS

SUBRADIP SUKLADAS

SUJAN DAS

PINAK RANJAN DAS

RAHUL BISWAS

MOUSUMI DAS

PRIYANKA DAS

RAKTIM MALLIK

ANINDITA BISWAS

SANJAY DAS

SANCHITA NAMA SUDRA

ANITA SABAR

BRAJESH DAS

AJAY DAS

ANKITA NATTA DAS

SOURABH DAS

RANA SARKAR

SANJOY SUKLA DAS

JOYDIP SUKLA DAS

BAPPI DAS

BAPPA DAS

RAJESH DAS

MRINMAY DAS

JOULESH DAS

HIRANANDA NAMA

AMBIKA DAS

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
History
Physical Education
Physical Education
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science

Political Science

Education
Education
Political Science
Political Science
Education
Bengali
Political Science
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Political Science
Political Science
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Sanskrit
Bengali
Education
Bengali
Sanskrit
Bengali
Bengali

Bengali

Political Science
Political Science
History
History
Political Science
Political Science
History
Political Science
History
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
History
History
Political Science
English
Political Science
Education
Education
Education
History
Education
Education
Sanskrit
Education

Sanskrit

Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)
Scheduled Caste (SC)

Scheduled Caste (SC)

39.60

39.20

37.80

36.80

34.80

51.60

50.40

48.80

47.80

47.80

48.20

46.60

46.00

45.60

42.40

36.00

46.20

35.60

59.80

52.00

52.20

51.60

50.20

50.20

48.20

45.20



49 UG/21/BAG/21600 AJIT SARKAR Political Science Bengali History Scheduled Caste (SC) 30.40
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