Directorate of Higher Education UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2021-22

Dasarathdeb Memorial College, Khowai

Programme - Bachelor of Arts (General)

No.	Form No.	Student Name	Subject 1	Subject 2	Subject 3	Allotted Category	Aggregate Percentage
1 !	UG/21/BAH/21846	ANKUR DAS	Bengali	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	58.00
2 (UG/21/BAH/23674	SUMAN DAS	Bengali	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	53.80
3 (UG/21/BAG/06205	PAPAN DAS	Bengali	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	53.20
4 (UG/21/BAG/08113	MANI DIPA BARMAN	Bengali	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	52.40
5 l	UG/21/BAG/02114	PRITAM BISWAS	Bengali	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	51.80
6 (UG/21/BAG/09851	ROHIT DAS	Bengali	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	51.60
7 (UG/21/BAG/21648	PAMPA DAS	Bengali	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	50.20
8 (UG/21/BAG/13310	RIYA DAS	Bengali	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	51.80
9 (UG/21/BAG/05322	RAHUL DAS	Bengali	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	51.40
10 (UG/21/BAG/07233	AKASH BHOWMIK	Bengali	English	Education	Scheduled Caste (SC)	50.60
11 (UG/21/BAG/23230	SANGITA BISWAS	Bengali	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	51.60
12 (UG/21/BAG/14986	RINKU SUKLA DAS	Bengali	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	51.00
13 (UG/21/BAG/13376	AJOY DAS	Bengali	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	51.00
14 (UG/21/BAG/21814	HRIDAY SARKAR	Bengali	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	51.20
15 l	UG/21/BAG/21099	TRISHA SABAR	Bengali	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	49.00
16 l	UG/21/BAH/15556	BISWAJIT NAMA	Bengali	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	48.80
17 U	UG/21/BAG/17520	JUTAN NAMA	Bengali	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	48.40
18 l	UG/21/BAG/23626	ATANU SUKLA DAS	Bengali	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	47.80
19 l	UG/21/BAG/01625	BISWAJIT DAS	Bengali	English	Education	Scheduled Caste (SC)	45.00
20 l	UG/21/BAG/23126	SMRITI DAS	Bengali	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	45.60
21 (UG/21/BAG/01224	KANTI DAS	Bengali	Political Science	History	Scheduled Caste (SC)	45.20
22 (UG/21/BAG/17508	KRISHNA MANI DAS	Bengali	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	43.40

23	UG/21/BAG/17170	RISHITA SUKLA DAS	Bengali	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	39.60
24	UG/21/BAG/21712	SUBRADIP SUKLADAS	Bengali	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	39.20
25	UG/21/BAG/01247	SUJAN DAS	Bengali	Political Science	History	Scheduled Caste (SC)	37.80
26	UG/21/BAG/09655	PINAK RANJAN DAS	Bengali	Political Science	History	Scheduled Caste (SC)	36.80
27	UG/21/BAG/05005	RAHUL BISWAS	Bengali	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	34.80
28	UG/21/BAG/14781	MOUSUMI DAS	Education	Bengali	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	51.60
29	UG/21/BAH/01603	PRIYANKA DAS	Education	Political Science	History	Scheduled Caste (SC)	50.40
30	UG/21/BAG/23179	RAKTIM MALLIK	Education	Bengali	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	48.80
31	UG/21/BAG/22478	ANINDITA BISWAS	Education	Bengali	History	Scheduled Caste (SC)	47.80
32	UG/21/BAG/02703	SANJAY DAS	Education	Bengali	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	47.80
33	UG/21/BAG/15561	SANCHITA NAMA SUDRA	Education	Bengali	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	48.20
34	UG/21/BAG/15300	ANITA SABAR	Education	Bengali	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	46.60
35	UG/21/BAG/15163	BRAJESH DAS	Education	Political Science	History	Scheduled Caste (SC)	46.00
36	UG/21/BAG/14850	AJAY DAS	Education	Political Science	History	Scheduled Caste (SC)	45.60
37	UG/21/BAG/23501	ANKITA NATTA DAS	Education	Bengali	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	42.40
38	UG/21/BAG/04860	SOURABH DAS	History	Bengali	English	Scheduled Caste (SC)	36.00
39	UG/21/BAG/11588	RANA SARKAR	Physical Education	Bengali	Political Science	Scheduled Caste (SC)	46.20
40	UG/21/BAG/20379	SANJOY SUKLA DAS	Physical Education	Bengali	Education	Scheduled Caste (SC)	35.60
41	UG/21/BAH/18626	JOYDIP SUKLA DAS	Political Science	Sanskrit	Education	Scheduled Caste (SC)	59.80
42	UG/21/BAH/21094	BAPPI DAS	Political Science	Bengali	Education	Scheduled Caste (SC)	52.00
43	UG/21/BAG/15829	BAPPA DAS	Political Science	Education	History	Scheduled Caste (SC)	52.20
44	UG/21/BAG/15055	RAJESH DAS	Political Science	Bengali	Education	Scheduled Caste (SC)	51.60
45	UG/21/BAG/11136	MRINMAY DAS	Political Science	Sanskrit	Education	Scheduled Caste (SC)	50.20
46	UG/21/BAG/21830	JOULESH DAS	Political Science	Bengali	Sanskrit	Scheduled Caste (SC)	50.20
47	UG/21/BAG/09302	HIRANANDA NAMA	Political Science	Bengali	Education	Scheduled Caste (SC)	48.20
48	UG/21/BAG/23660	AMBIKA DAS	Political Science	Bengali	Sanskrit	Scheduled Caste (SC)	45.20

49 UG/21/BAG/21600 AJIT SARKAR Political Science Bengali History Scheduled Caste (SC) 30.40

1